~~

Health Information Technology Advisory Committee

The Office of the National Ccordinator for Health Information Technclogy

Health Information Technology Advisory Committee
Intersection of Clinical and Administrative Data Task

Force

Virtual Meeting

Agenda | July 21, 2020

3:00 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

4:25p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call and Welcome
e Lauren Richie, Designated Federal Officer, ONC

Summary and Action Plan
¢ Alix Goss, Co-Chair

Recommendations Discussion
e Alix Goss, Co-Chair

Report Draft Writing Plans
e Alix Goss, Co-Chair

Convergence Conversation Framing
e Alix Goss, Co-Chair

Public Comment

Next Steps
e Alix Goss, Co-Chair

Adjourn
e Lauren Richie, ONC






