

Health Information Technology Advisory Committee Intersection of Clinical and Administrative Data Task Force

Virtual Meeting

Agenda | July 21, 2020

3:00 p.m.	 Call to Order/Roll Call and Welcome Lauren Richie, Designated Federal Officer, ONC
3:05 p.m.	Summary and Action PlanAlix Goss, Co-Chair
3:10 p.m.	Recommendations DiscussionAlix Goss, Co-Chair
3:45 p.m.	Report Draft Writing PlansAlix Goss, Co-Chair
4:00 p.m.	 Convergence Conversation Framing Alix Goss, Co-Chair
4:20 p.m.	Public Comment
4:25 p.m.	Next StepsAlix Goss, Co-Chair
4:30 p.m.	Adjourn Lauren Richie, ONC

